Columbus Magic Soccer Game Results

1980
Opponent

04/04/80 California Sunshine
04/06/80 Golden Gate Gales
04/11/80 Sacramento Gold
04/18/80 Cleveland Cobras
04/27/80 Cleveland Cobras
05/02/80 New York United
05/09/80 Pennsylvania Stoners
05/18/80 Golden Gate Gales
05/21/80 New York United
05/30/80 Cleveland Cobras
06/10/80 Sacramento Gold
06/13/80 Pennsylvania Stoners
06/15/80 Pennsylvania Stoners
06/27/80 Miami Americans
06/29/80 Miami Americans
07/06/80 California Sunshine
07/13/80 Cleveland Cobras
07/18/80 Cleveland Cobras
07/20/80 New York United

The team folded at this point.

07/22/80 Sacramento Gold
08/01/80 California Sunshine
08/11/80 Golden Gate Gales
08/16/80 Miami Americans
08/23/80 Miami Americans
08/25/80 Cleveland Cobras
09/02/80 California Sunshine
09/07/80 Pennsylvania Stoners

1979
Opponent

04/21/79 Pennsylvania Stoners
04/28/79 Cleveland Cobras
05/04/79 New Jersey Americans
05/06/79 Pennsylvania Stoners
05/11/79 Cleveland Cobras
05/13/79 Cleveland Cobras
05/18/79 New York Eagles
05/20/79 New York Eagles
05/23/79 Los Angeles Skyhawks
05/25/79 Indianapolis Daredevils
06/02/79 Cleveland Cobras
06/09/79 New York Apollo
06/15/79 Cleveland Cobras
06/17/79 Indianapolis Daredevils
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Score

Result Columbus

Win
Tie
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Tie
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Tie
Win

Win by Forfeit
Win by Forfeit
Win by Forfeit
Loss by Forfeit
Win by Forfeit
Loss by Forfeit
Loss by Forfeit
Win by Forfeit

Score

Result Columbus

Tie
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Tie
Win
Win
Win
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0 Away
1 Away
2 Away
1 Away
1 Home
2 Home
1 Home
2 Home
0 Home
4 Away
0 Home
0 Home
0 Away
3 Home
2 Away
2 Home
1 Home
2 Away
2 Away

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home

2 Home
3 Home
0 Away
0 Away
1 Away
0 Home
2 Home
4 Away
1 Home
2 Home
1 Away
1 Away
2 Home
0 Away

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

Opponent Location Attendance

1036

150
5437
2850
2466

2030
2767

1659
3033
2383
2383

1425
2340

2648
1078

Opponent Location Attendance

6821
2574

3663
2062
3706

740
1702
2003
3329
3618
3042
2552
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06/20/79 Indianapolis Daredevils Win 3 1 Home 2008
07/01/79 Indianapolis Daredevils Win 2 0 Away 2625
07/06/79 Sacramento Gold Win 1 0 Home 3889
07/13/79 New Jersey Americans  Win 3 2 Away 3793
07/15/79 New York Apollo Win 2 0 Home 2515
07/17/79 Las Vegas Seagulls Win 2 1 Away N/A

07/21/79 California Sunshine Loss 2 3 Away N/A

07/22/79 Sacramento Gold Loss 0 2 Away N/A

07/29/79 Las Vegas Seagulls Win 2 1 Home 2787
08/10/79 Pennsylvania Stoners ~ Win 4 3 Home 2881
08/19/79 Cleveland Cobras Win 6 0 Away N/A

08/24/79 Indianapolis Daredevils Tie 3 3 Home 4850
08/26/79 Indianapolis Daredevils Loss 1 4 Away 1525
09/04/79 Pennsylvania Stoners  Tie 1 1 Away 7048
09/09/79 Pennsylvania Stoners ~ Win 2 1 Home 4306
09/16/79 Sacramento Gold Loss 0 1 Home 9738

There may be one game missing from the 1979 schedule.
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