Sheet1

Score

Columbus Magic Soccer Game Results

1980

1900		Score			
Date Opponent	Result	Columbus	Opponent Location	Atten	dance
04/04/80 California Sunshine	Win	3	0 Away		1036
04/06/80 Golden Gate Gales	Tie	1	1 Away		150
04/11/80 Sacramento Gold	Loss	0	2 Away		5437
04/18/80 Cleveland Cobras	Win	2	1 Away		2850
04/27/80 Cleveland Cobras	Win	2	1 Home		2466
05/02/80 New York United	Loss	0	2 Home	N/A	
05/09/80 Pennsylvania Stoners	Win	2	1 Home		2030
05/18/80 Golden Gate Gales	Win	3	2 Home		2767
05/21/80 New York United	Win	2	0 Home	N/A	
05/30/80 Cleveland Cobras	Loss	0	4 Away		1659
06/10/80 Sacramento Gold	Win	1	0 Home		3033
06/13/80 Pennsylvania Stoners	Tie	0	0 Home		2383
06/15/80 Pennsylvania Stoners	Win	1	0 Away		2383
06/27/80 Miami Americans	Loss	2		N/A	
06/29/80 Miami Americans	Loss	1	2 Away		1425
07/06/80 California Sunshine	Loss	1	2 Home	N/A	
07/13/80 Cleveland Cobras	Win	3	1 Home		2340
07/18/80 Cleveland Cobras	Tie	2	2 Away		2648
07/20/80 New York United	Win	4	2 Away		1078
The team folded at this point.			•		
07/22/80 Sacramento Gold	Win by	Forfeit	Home	N/A	
08/01/80 California Sunshine	Win by		Away	N/A	
08/11/80 Golden Gate Gales	Win by		Away	N/A	
08/16/80 Miami Americans	-	/ Forfeit	Away	N/A	
08/23/80 Miami Americans	Win by		Home	N/A	
08/25/80 Cleveland Cobras	-	Forfeit	Home	N/A	
09/02/80 California Sunshine	-	Forfeit	Home	N/A	
09/07/80 Pennsylvania Stoners	Win by		Home	N/A	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
1979		Score			
Date Opponent	Result		Opponent Location	Atten	dance
04/21/79 Pennsylvania Stoners	Tie	2	• •		6821
04/28/79 Cleveland Cobras	Loss	0	3 Home		2574
05/04/79 New Jersey Americans	Win	2	0 Away	N/A	
05/06/79 Pennsylvania Stoners	Win	1	0 Away	N/A	
05/11/79 Cleveland Cobras	Win	2	•	,, .	3663
05/13/79 Cleveland Cobras	Win	2	,		2062
05/18/79 New York Eagles	Loss	1	2 Home		3706
05/20/79 New York Eagles	Loss	2			740
05/23/79 Los Angeles Skyhawks	Loss	0	1 Home		1702
05/25/79 Indianapolis Daredevils	Win	4	2 Home		2003
06/02/79 Cleveland Cobras	Tie	1	1 Away		3329
06/09/79 New York Apollo	Win	2	•		3618
06/15/79 Cleveland Cobras	Win	4	•		3042
06/17/79 Indianapolis Daredevils	Win	1	2 Home 0 Away		2552
our i i i a muianapolis Daredeviis	VVIII	1	U Away		2002

	L _	_ 1	4
2	ne	et	1

06/20/79 Indianapolis Daredevils	Win	3	1 Home		2008
07/01/79 Indianapolis Daredevils	Win	2	0 Away		2625
07/06/79 Sacramento Gold	Win	1	0 Home		3889
07/13/79 New Jersey Americans	Win	3	2 Away		3793
07/15/79 New York Apollo	Win	2	0 Home		2515
07/17/79 Las Vegas Seagulls	Win	2	1 Away	N/A	
07/21/79 California Sunshine	Loss	2	3 Away	N/A	
07/22/79 Sacramento Gold	Loss	0	2 Away	N/A	
07/29/79 Las Vegas Seagulls	Win	2	1 Home		2787
08/10/79 Pennsylvania Stoners	Win	4	3 Home		2881
08/19/79 Cleveland Cobras	Win	6	0 Away	N/A	
08/24/79 Indianapolis Daredevils	Tie	3	3 Home		4850
08/26/79 Indianapolis Daredevils	Loss	1	4 Away		1525
09/04/79 Pennsylvania Stoners	Tie	1	1 Away		7048
09/09/79 Pennsylvania Stoners	Win	2	1 Home		4306
09/16/79 Sacramento Gold	Loss	0	1 Home		9738
	U 4070 I III -				

09/16/79 Sacramento Gold Loss 0 There may be one game missing from the 1979 schedule.